B E N ) LER D.W. Bendler GmbH & Co « Leuchtenzubehdr « RaiffeisenstralRe 12 « 59757 Arnsberg « Tel: (0 29 32) 90 28 69-0

LEUCHTENZUBEHOR

Artikelnummer:

Hoéhe:

Durchmesser auf3en:

Gewicht:
Durchmesser innen:

Material:

Oberflache und Farbe:

Zahnscheibe AZ6,4 DIN 6797 V2A

1341-0064-2222-3400

1,2mm
10,0mm
2,69
6,4mm
Edelstahl

roh



